Littleton Wetlands Protection Bylaw

Filing Fee Structure

(Effective April 24, 2018)

Notice of Intent

Category 1 $55

Category 2 $250 ($500 if a Waiver is requested)

Category 3 $600 ($1,200 if a Waiver is requested)

Category 4 $725

Category 5 50% of Town portion of MA Wetlands Protection Act regulation filing fee
Category 6 50% of Town portion of MA Wetlands Protection Act regulation filing fee

All Notices of Intent will have 25% added to the fee if work is conducted in a river front area.

Additional Fees

Request for Determination of Applicability - $50

Certificate of Compliance - $25 for Single Family House; $100 for all other
Extensions - $50 for Single Family House $150 for all other

Amended Order of Conditions —=50% of original Bylaw fee

Filing after violation— double fee
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